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Ehrenmalpokal 2024
Ergebnis nach Gruppen

Gruppe Startzeit ZielZeit gesegelteZeit YS berechneteZeit Segelnummer
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12:10:00
12:10:00
12:10:00
12:10:00
12:10:00

12:05:00
12:05:00
12:05:00
12:05:00
12:05:00
12:05:00

12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00

14:06:29
14:05:56
14:14:32
14:20:20
14:21:25

14:02:31
14:06:06
14:16:31
14:14:31
14:15:43
14:47:03

14:12:04
14:29:51
14:11:12
14:17:01

01:56:29
01:55:56
02:04:32
02:10:20
02:11:25

01:57:31
02:01:06
02:11:31
02:09:31
02:10:43
02:42:03

02:12:04
02:29:51
02:11:12
02:17:01

91
87
87
91
88

92
93
96
94
93
96

104
115
99
98
101

02:08:00 GER 9
02:13:15 NED 8881
02:23:09 GER 4744
02:23:13 GER 387
02:29:20 GBR 2228L

02:07:44 GER 7930
02:10:13 GER 3
02:17:00 GER 4
02:17:47 GER 8273
02:20:33 GER 3932
02:48:48 HR 40

02:06:59 GER 65
02:10:18 Rot/blauer Kreis
02:12:32 GER 5450
02:19:49 GER 3093
00:00:00 GER 19

Boot
Germania lll
Jack

Kick

AnnaX
Balto

Astarte

Feo

run

Four
KompromiX
Gode Tied

Rujo
Asgard
Copia
SB20

SUB DIVO

Skipper

Martin Menzner
Olaf Bohl

Nils Hoeppner
Volker Kintzel
Johann Kraus

Klaus Ricklefs
Meter Pohr

Ralf Neumann
Jirgen Frommholz
Malte Griem
Jurgen Jurgensen

Jurgen Heitmann
Lars Gebhard
Nils-Christian Tamm
Lukas Heyde

Hajo Massel

Verein
SLRV
YCS
SLRV
SLRV
KYC

SVK
YCD
PTSK
YClLa
YCLa
YClLa

WSCE

Sun Fast 32

KYC
0sG
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Platz Startzeit
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12:00:00
12:05:00
12:10:00
12:05:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:10:00
12:05:00
12:05:00
12:00:00
12:05:00
12:10:00
12:10:00
12:10:00
12:05:00

ZielZeit

14:12:04
14:02:31
14:06:29
14:06:06
14:29:51
14:11:12
14.05:56
14:16:31
14:14:31
14:17:01
14:15:43
14:14:32
14:20:20
14:21:25
14:47:03

gesegelteZeit YS

02:12:04
01:57:31
01:56:29
02:01:06
02:29:51
02:11:12
01:55:56
02:11:31
02:09:31
02:17:01
02:10:43
02:04:32
02:10:20
02:11:25
02:42:03

104
92
91
93

115
99
87
96
94
98
93
87
91
88
96

Ehrenmalpokal 2024

Gesamtergebnis

berechneteZe Gruppe

02:06:59
02:07:44
02:08:00
02:10:13
02:10:18
02:12:32
02:13:15
02:17:00
02:17:47
02:19:49
02:20:33
02:23:09
02:23:13
02:29:20
02:48:48

Segelnummer Boot
3 GER 65 Rujo
2 GER 7930 Astarte
1 GER9 Germania lll
2 GER 3 Feo
3 Rot/blauer Kreis  Asgard
3 GER 5450 Copia
1 NED 8881 Jack
2 GER4 run
2 GER 8273 Four
3 GER 3093 SB20
2 GER 3932 KompromiX
1 GER 4744 Kick
1 GER 387 AnnaX
1 GBR 22238L Balto
2 HR 40 Gode Tied

Skipper Verein
Jurgen Heitmz WSCE
Klaus Ricklefs SVK
Martin Menzn SLRV
Meter Pohr  YCD
Lars Gebhard
Nils-Christian " Sun Fast 32
Olaf Bohl YCS
Ralf Neumann PTSK
Jurgen Frommr YCLa
Lukas Heyde KYC
Malte Griem YCla
Nils Hoeppner SLRV
Volker Kintzel SLRV
Johann Kraus KYC
Jurgen Jurgen: YCLa

21.9.2024



